CHAPTER 6 PF HEAT EXCHANGER
NORMAG PROZESSTECHNIK PF system 6.1
Index C
GENERAL INFORMATION
Heat exchangers based on borosilicate glass 3.3 have the advantage of transparency and high corrosion
resistance as important features for various applications in the chemical and pharmaceutical industries. Just
about every process involving fluid media involves heat being added or removed.
NORMAG therefore offers a wide range of heat exchangers to suit various applications, which are all designed

       SiC -1/+3 -1/+1 -50/+150
DN300 112 295 897 200 163 ∅14 x 1.5 Glass -1/+3 -1/+1 -50/+150
       SiC -1/+3 -1/+1 -50/+150
DN400 - 574 620 200 301 ∅14 x 1.5 Glass -1/+2 -1/+0.5 -50/+150
       SiC -1/+3 -1/+0.5 -50/+100
CHAPTER 6 PF HEAT EXCHANGER
NORMAG PROZESSTECHNIK PF system 6.15
Index C
Specific dimensions for the standard shell and tube heat exchanger are listed below. These are based on the type
with glass tubes and 1-pass stainless steel cover:
Area DN DN1* DN2 DN3 DN4 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Item no.
[m²]      [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.6 100 25 50 25 25 1,300 250 800 110 110 125 HST 100/006/422/GS1-P
1.0 100 25 50 25 25 1,800 250 1,300 110 110 125 HST 100/010/422/GS1-P
1.5 100 25 80 25 25 2,850 275 2,300 110 110 125 HST 100/015/522/GS1-P
2.5 150 40 100 50 50 1,710 300 1,110 175 175 200 HST 150/025/644/GS1-P
3.2 150 40 100 50 50 2,210 300 1,610 175 175 200 HST 150/032/644/GS1-P
4.0 150 40 100 50 50 2,710 300 2,110 175 175 200 HST 150/040/644/GS1-P
5.0 150 40 100 50 50 3,210 300 2,610 175 175 200 HST 150/050/754/GS1-P
5.0 200 50 150 80 50 2,260 375 1,510 200 175 250 HST 200/050/754/GS1-P
6.3 200 50 150 80 50 2,760 375 2,010 200 175 250 HST 200/063/754/GS1-P
8.0 200 50 150 80 50 3,260 375 2,510 200 175 250 HST 200/080/754/GS1-P
10.0 200 50 150 80 50 3,760 375 3,010 200 175 250 HST 200/100/754/GS1-P
10.0 300 80 150 100 80 1,760 475 810 300 275 300 HST 300/100/864/GS1-P
12.5 300 80 150 100 80 2,260 475 1,310 300 275 300 HST 300/125/864/GS1-P
16.0 300 80 150 100 80 2,760 475 1,810 300 275 300 HST 300/160/864/GS1-P
20.0 300 80 150 100 80 3,260 475 2,310 300 275 300 HST 300/200/864/GS1-P
25.0 300 80 150 100 80 3,760 475 2,810 300 275 300 HST 300/250/864/GS1-P
25.0 400 80 200 150 80 2,360 525 1,310 350 350 350 HST 400/250/974/GS1-P
35.0 400 80 200 150 80 2,860 525 1,810 350 350 350 HST 400/350/974/GS1-P
45.0 400 80 200 150 80 3,360 525 2,310 350 350 350 HST 400/450/974/GS1-P
* Flange type according to EN 1092-1 PN 10. Other flange types available on request.

 HST10 31 ∅10 x 1.0 -1/+4 -1/+2 -50/+150 0.97 16
DN150 HST 37 ∅14 x 1.5 -1/+3 -1/+2 -50/+150 1.62 35
 HST10 73 ∅10 x 1.0 -1/+4 -1/+2 -50/+150 2.29 37
DN200 HST 74 ∅14 x 1.5 -1/+3 -1/+2 -50/+150 3.25 70
 HST10 142 ∅10 x 1.0 -1/+4 -1/+2 -50/+150 4.46 71
* For 1-pass design
Specific dimensions for the standard shell and tube heat exchanger HST10 are listed below. These are based on
the type with 1-pass stainless steel cover and similar distance of baffles. Dimensions are corresponding to the
drawing of the “shell and tube exchanger HST …-P” on a previous page.
Area DN DN1* DN2 DN3 DN4 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Item-no.
[m²]      [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.6 100 25 50 25 25 900 250 400 150 150 175 HST10 100/006/422/GS1-P
1.0 100 25 50 25 25 1,300 250 800 150 150 175 HST10 100/010/422/GS1-P
1.5 100 25 80 25 25 1,800 275 1,250 150 150 175 HST10 100/015/522/GS1-P
2.5 100 25 80 25 25 2,850 275 2,300 150 150 175 HST10 100/025/522/GS1-P
1.5 150 25 80 25 25 900 250 350 175 175 175 HST10 150/015/522/GS1-P
2.5 150 25 100 50 50 1,350 300 750 175 175 200 HST10 150/025/644/GS1-P
3.5 150 25 100 50 50 1,800 300 1,200 175 175 200 HST10 150/035/644/GS1-P
4.5 150 25 100 50 50 2,250 300 1,650 175 175 200 HST10 150/035/644/GS1-P
6.0 150 25 100 50 50 2,850 300 2,250 175 175 200 HST10 150/060/644/GS1-P
5.0 200 50 150 80 50 1,450 375 700 200 175 250 HST10 200/050/754/GS1-P
7.0 200 50 150 80 50 1,900 375 1,250 200 175 250 HST10 200/070/754/GS1-P
9.0 200 50 150 80 50 2,350 375 1,600 200 175 250 HST10 200/090/754/GS1-P
11.0 200 50 150 80 50 2,800 375 2,100 200 175 250 HST10 200/110/754/GS1-P
* Flange type according to EN 1092-1 PN 10. Other flange types available on request.
CHAPTER 6 PF HEAT EXCHANGER
NORMAG PROZESSTECHNIK PF system 6.22
Index C